
Pr.Liste over innmeldte hester (starterklæring) 16/08/23

12Løp 2600 Ikke klarmarkertAnt. 10

2600

 99    1089

 99    1255

 99    1056

 99     909

 99    1210

 99    1710

 99    2344

 99    1160

 99     866

 99     995

Thai Kansas   Tf

Prospect Hall  

Jonas Halbak  

Lance B.R.  4 

Proper Energy  

Born In Bergen  

Rockstile R.  

Lasse B.R.  

Prosandcons  

Travis  

m autoBjerke Travbane 23/08 - 2023

1.16,0 L, 1.12,3 AK

1.18,1 M, *1.14,5 AM

1.18,6 M, 1.14,2 AM

*1.19,1 M, 1.15,4 AM

*1.16,3 M, 1.14,7 AM

1.16,2 M, *1.12,5 AK

1.13,2 AK

*1.14,9 M, 1.11,5 AK

*1.16,6 M, 1.15,7 AM

*1.15,7 M, 1.13,4 AM

Varmblods                 
                       

429292

85000

88154

44407

147000

459000

299993

310590

53064

130000

Bo Westergaard

Frode Hamre

Kristian Malmin

Erlend Rennesvik

Pål Buer

Bjørn Steine

Lars Anvar Kolle

Per Vetle Kals

Per Oleg Midtfjeld

Eirik Høitomt

Kusk Rekord GrunnlagHest

Lars Anvar Kolle

Patrick Larsen

Erlend Rennesvik

Eirik Høitomt

Geir Vegard 
Gundersen

Gunnar Austevoll

Erlend Rennesvik

Reserve1 Reserve2


